RESOLUTION
TO AMEND INTRODUCED BUDGET

#2013 - 60
Whereas, the local municipal budget for the year 2013 was approved on the 5th day of March, 2013, and
Whereas, the public hearing on said budget has been held as advertised, and,

Whereas, it is desired to amend said approved budget,

Now, Therefore, Be It Resolved by the Governing Body of the Borough of Mt. Arlington, County of Morris, that the followit
amendments to the approved budget of 2013 be made:

{ DcM‘\ (:\"\ oA 2 S Vo2 \ ‘\k,S

-Recorded Vote {

“linsert last names) AYES { Congprans Ovaansn
) E i__)uvc‘& =
{ { { <2, e
NAYS { — ABSTAINED { _— ABSENT { Do
{ { {
Anticipated Revenues: FROM TO
3. Miscellaneous Revenues
Miscellaneous Revenues - Section F: Special ltems of General Revenue
Anticipated with Prior Written Consent of Director of Local Government
Services - Public and Private Revenues Offset with Appropriations:
Drunk Driving Enforcement Fund $ 6,467.50 § -0-
Forieited Assets
Total Miscellaneous Revenues 2,839,940.33 2,833,472.83
5. Subtotal General Revenuss (ltems 1,2,3 and 4) 3,777,940.33 3,771,472.83
7. Total General Revenues $ 9,327471.02 9,321,003.52
FROM TO
8. General Appropriations:
(A) OPERATIONS - Excluded from *CAPS*
Public and Private Programs Offset by Revenues:
Drunk Driving Enforcement Fund $ 6,467.50 -0-
Total Public and Private Programs Offset by Revenues 22,576.02 16,108.52
Total Operations - Excluded from *CAPS" 2,062,149.02 2,055,681.52
Detail:
Other Expenses 1,669,589.02 1,663,121.52
(H-2) Total General Appropriations for Municipal
Purposes Excluded from "“CAPS" 3,755,516.02 3,749,048.52
(O) Total General Appropriations - Excluded from
‘CAPS* 3,755,516.02 3,749,048.52
(L) Subtotal General Appropriations {items (H-1) & (O)} 9,057,471.02 9,051,003.52
(M) Reserve for Uncollected Taxes
(9) Total General Appropriations $ 9,327.471.02 9,321,003.52

Be It Further Resolved, that three certified copies of this resolution be filed forthwith in the Office of the Director of Local
Govemnment Services for their certification of the local municipal budget so amended.

It is hereby certified that this is a true copy of a resolution amending the budget, adopted by the governing body
on the 2nd day of April 2013

Certified

el il 3

-4._.-/

-

MuniCIpal



